
Submission Requirements

Sample

Product Literature

W-9

Business License

Solid Sterling Silver/Plain - 5 Year Pin (120 Units)

1/10 Gold Filled/Plain - 10 Year Pin (120 Units)

1/10 Gold Filled/.03pt Pearl - 15 Year Pin (67 Units)

1/10 Gold Filled/.03pt Ruby - 20 Year Pin (60 Units)

1/10 Gold Filled/.03pt Blue Sapphire - 25 Year Pin (40 Units)

1/10 Gold Filled/.03pt Emerald - 30 Year Pin (10 Units)

1/10 Gold Filled/.03pt Diamond - 35 Year Pin (15 Units)

1/10 Gold Filled/.03pt Diamond and Ruby - 40 Year Pin (5 Units)

1/10 Gold Filled/(2) Two .03pt Diamonds - 45 Year Pin (2 Units)
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Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

$11.76 

$20.47

Crown Trophy #87
(Columbus, GA)

Cromer's 
(Columbus, GA)

J. Brandt Recognition
(Fort Worth, TX)

MTM Recognition
(Princeton, IL)

Entenmann-Rovin Co.
(Los Angeles, CA)

Yes

Yes Yes

Unit Price

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
Employee Service Award Pins

RFB No. 11-0036

January 19, 2011
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$22.97

$22.97

$22.97

$22.97

$43.83

$46.33

$67.19

Unit Price

$7.25 

$12.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$30.60

$36.00

$48.00

Unit Price

$8.32 

$15.61

$17.49

$17.49

$17.49

$17.49

$30.24

$41.11

Unit Price

$6.00 

$11.80

$13.54

$13.54

$13.54

$13.54

$16.02

$16.36

$16.02

$28.36

Unit Price

$9.06 

$14.29

$16.59

$33.47

$36.60

$55.69

$32.45

$34.20

$34.20

This is a draft tabulation. The entries are
as recorded during bid opening; they may
include incorrect price extensions or
transcription errors, and are subject to
change if conflicting information is
discovered during analysis of the bid


