## COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT Employee Service Award Pins RFB No. 11-0036

January 19, 2011

This is a draft tabulation. The entries are as recorded during bid opening; they may include incorrect price extensions or transcription errors, and are subject to change if conflicting information is discovered during analysis of the bid

Submission Requirements	Cromer's (Columbus, GA)	J. Brandt Recognition (Fort Worth, TX)	MTM Recognition (Princeton, IL)	Entenmann-Rovin Co. (Los Angeles, CA)	Crown Trophy #87 (Columbus, GA)
Sample	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Product Literature	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
W-9	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Business License	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price
Solid Sterling Silver/Plain - 5 Year Pin (120 Units)	\$11.76	\$7.25	\$8.32	\$6.00	\$9.06
1/10 Gold Filled/Plain - 10 Year Pin (120 Units)	\$20.47	\$12.00	\$15.61	\$11.80	\$14.29
1/10 Gold Filled/.03pt Pearl - 15 Year Pin (67 Units)	\$22.97	\$14.00	\$17.49	\$13.54	\$16.59
1/10 Gold Filled/.03pt Ruby - 20 Year Pin (60 Units)	\$22.97	\$14.00	\$17.49	\$13.54	\$16.02
1/10 Gold Filled/.03pt Blue Sapphire - 25 Year Pin (40 Units)	\$22.97	\$14.00	\$17.49	\$13.54	\$16.36
1/10 Gold Filled/.03pt Emerald - 30 Year Pin (10 Units)	\$22.97	\$14.00	\$17.49	\$13.54	\$16.02
1/10 Gold Filled/.03pt Diamond - 35 Year Pin (15 Units)	\$43.83	\$30.60	\$28.36	\$32.45	\$33.47
1/10 Gold Filled/.03pt Diamond and Ruby - 40 Year Pin (5 Units)	\$46.33	\$36.00	\$30.24	\$34.20	\$36.60
1/10 Gold Filled/(2) Two .03pt Diamonds - 45 Year Pin (2 Units)	\$67.19	\$48.00	\$41.11	\$34.20	\$55.69